
 

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu    Origin of the meat: Chicken and pork: CH, D or F; Cattle and calf: CH, D or F 

 

 Menu Plan Densa Park – June 2020 

 

Week 18 
 

Week 19 
 

Week 20 
 

Week 21 
 

Week 22 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (01.06.20) 

YLAA CLOSED 

 
Monday (08.06.20) 

Cabbage salad 

Ebly with fried 
mushrooms and coco 
beans 

 
Monday (15.06.20) 

Antipasti with mozzarella 

Penne pesto rosso 

 
Monday (22.06.20) 

Salad with pares and 
berries 

Vegetarian Wellington 

 
Monday (29.06.20) 

Spinach soup with bacon 
and Croutons 

Potato gratin filled with 
mushrooms 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (02.06.20) 

Hawaiian rice salad 

Lomi 

 
Tuesday (09.06.20) 

Vegetable soup 

Aubergine lasagne 

 
Tuesday (16.06.20) 

Olive cake 

Minestrone 

 
Tuesday (23.06.20) 

Carrot coriander soup 

Chickpea salad 

 
Tuesday (30.06.20) 

Sweetcorn salad 

Fried egg with Ratatouille 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Wednesday (03.06.20) 

Beef broth with herbs 

Vegetarian Wok with 
colourful vegetables 

 

 
Wednesday (10.06.20) 

Leaf salad 

Pizza Hawaii 

 
Wednesday (17.06.20) 

Gazpacho 

Paella with fish 

 
Wednesday (24.06.20) 

Melon salad 

Oven potatoes and 
broccoli tarte with herb 
sauce 

 
Wednesday (01.07.20) 

Starter 

Main Course 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thursday (04.06.20) 

Courgette spaghetti salad 

Nuggets from carrots 
with chive sauce 

 
Thursday (11.06.20) 

Red bean salad 

Filled bell peppers with 
couscous, herbs and 
raisins 

 
Thursday (18.06.20) 

Vegetarian Pokai 

Loco Moco 

 
Thursday (25.06.20) 

Bell pepper tomato 
tartare with rocket salad 
sauce 

Tuna pouches 

 

 
Thursday (02.07.20) 

Starter 

Main Course 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (04.05.18) 

Green salad 

Alsace Tarte  

 
Friday (12.06.20) 

Mixed salad 

Hash browns with cheese 
and tomatoes 

 
Friday (19.06.20) 

Leaf salad 

Sheep`s cheese and leek 
tarte 

 
Friday (26.06.20) 

Cucumber salad with fruit 

Hawaiian chicken skewers 
with baked sweet 
potatoes 

 
Friday (03.07.20) 

Starter 

Main Course 

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month 


